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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 81 45 60 60 45 84 25 253 27
45 45 45 105 90 41 75 23 0 16 8 0 439 1
55 81 140 85 45 41 27 2721 1
60 60 60 40 60 26 19518

2.45

*
16

93

Sarah-Jane
Gill
COR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

80 45 60 85 60 97 58 0 12 427
45 100 60 60 100 66 50 10 0 0 6 0 43 39 2
83 62 45 36 97 85 53 40 403 24
125 58 41 140 78 59 592 17 2

4.65

*

*
18

69

Viv
Dundon
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 41 140 60 32 29 59 0 2027 1
95 22 60 45 100 45 44 74 16 161 25 1
70 35 100 60 100 40 56 40 403 24 2
85 60 60 30 83 95 64 24 241 22

4.40

*

*
20

24

Nicola
Furse
COR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 60 55 64 30 83 118 18 28 282 26 1
43 60 140 60 54 44 41 49 0 1027 1
41 100 60 45 81 30 60 8421 1
85 81 66 87 41 85 24 16 1624

3.58

*
19

33

Carol
Pinfold
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 26 3 45 60 41 140 28 24 22 0 12 123 36 2
43 60 60 43 24 41 60 60 11024
81 25 140 140 25 72 1818 2
83 39 45 37 100 60 55 50 16 0 16 163 33 1
41 100 100 22 60 55 25 43 45 1027 2

8.20

*
17

15

Carla
Ruberry
COR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 15 60 60 95 22 40 60 84 12 9 0 336
60 60 41 100 98 86 36 20 201 22 1
135 41 85 60 40 80 60 602 20 1
100 60 41 80 140 40 0 30 6 0 430 2
100 55 100 85 97 32 16 8 4 4 42 29 2

6.75

*

*
18

23

Sue
Baker
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 22 81 60 81 100 27 59 30 303 27 1
22 180 140 11 14812 2+1
140 85 22 21 81 21 13118 1
100 83 100 26 44 82 66 663 21 2
45 41 55 38 24 41 41 100 34 82 823 30 1

8.60

*

*
20

61

Teresa
Brookshaw
COR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100 45 81 45 60 41 36 4824 1
180 60 85 100 76 763 15 2+1
140 7 60 121 100 73 733 18 3
60 45 60 60 60 140 44 3221 1
43 60 41 83 100 60 41 53 16 427 1

9.81

*
23

06

Donna
Russell
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 58 81 45 41 78 85 8721
41 57 41 140 81 85 36 20 203 24 1
26 60 100 45 33 137 80 2021 2
40 83 44 45 140 97 5218 1

5.17

*
21

96

Sue
Shepherd
COR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 37 15 45 140 140 48 16 162 23 2
45 100 60 85 140 51 15 521 2
140 100 26 41 44 98 36 16 161 22 2
100 92 100 30 59 120 1203 18 3

10.80

*

*
23

80

Amanda
Dodd
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 30 60 41 43 100 100 50 36 361 25 2
83 60 100 45 140 57 0 8 8 83 27 2
41 41 60 100 41 140 38 20 10 5 1 2 236 2
100 85 140 100 71 0 5 52 20 3

10.20

*

*
18

54

Nicola
Biddick
COR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5 6

X
Sets

3
 OP:  Cornwall WA - Teresa Brookshaw 20.61 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 100 100 81 41 100 27 1 824 3
45 100 85 28 52 45 60 54 0 3227 1
45 100 40 7 60 140 26 6 37 30 6 4 42 35 2
30 100 140 100 42 20 31 3821 3

9.80

*
18

00

Sue
Condon
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6 Sets
3

 OP:  Essex WA - Amanda Dodd 23.80 * 
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Cornwall WA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Sarah-Jane Gill L 1 3 16.93 2.45 1778 105 1 1 0 2+0
Nicola Furse W 3 1 20.24 4.40 1984 98 3 1 0 4+0
Carla Ruberry L 2 3 17.15 8.20 2367 138 4 3 0 7+0
Teresa Brookshaw W 3 2 20.61 8.60 2226 108 4 2 1 7+1
Sue Shepherd L 1 3 21.96 5.17 1845 84 2 2 0 4+0
Nicola Biddick W 3 1 18.54 10.20 2002 108 6 3 0 9+0
TOTALS L 13 13 19.04 - 12202 641 20 12 1 33+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Essex WA

Viv Dundon W 3 1 18.69 4.65 2000 107 3 1 0 4+0
Carol Pinfold L 1 3 19.33 3.58 1894 98 2 1 0 3+0
Sue Baker W 3 2 18.23 6.75 2498 137 5 1 0 6+0
Donna Russell L 2 3 23.06 9.81 2421 105 5 2 1 8+1
Amanda Dodd W 3 1 23.80 10.80 1999 84 5 4 0 9+0
Sue Condon L 1 3 18.00 9.80 1926 107 7 2 0 9+0
TOTALS L 13 13 19.97 - 12738 638 27 11 1 39+1
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